
Team standings
F24 Sun Bronze 5/25
Rnk Team(s) Home Location Rnd Win

%
Rnds

W
Rnds

L
Tot

Rnds Pnts Opp
Pnts Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Brk &
Run ERO RO Ero

Against

1 8 BALLS AND A POCKETKELLI'S 83.3 5.0 1 6 235 141 25 21 4 84 0 0 0 0
2 WILDCATS MADSEN'S 83.3 5.0 1 6 200 158 25 15 10 60 0 0 0 0
3 BACK @ IT MOONSHINERS 66.7 4.0 2 6 199 195 25 13 12 52 0 0 0 0
4 RACKLESS BEHAVIORBRASKA BAR 33.3 2.0 4 6 195 199 25 12 13 48 0 0 0 0
5 CHALK IS FREE MADSEN'S 16.7 1.0 5 6 158 200 25 10 15 40 0 0 0 0
6 GUILTY BY ASSOCIATIONMADSEN'S 16.7 1.0 5 6 141 235 25 4 21 16 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Game Avg
F24 Sun Bronze 5/25

Player Name Team Name Avg Pnts Opp
Pnts

Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

NATHAN KINPORT RACKLESS BEHAVIOR 10.00 50 25 5.00 5 5 0 100 5 0 0 0 0 1
CINDY HESS 8 BALLS AND A POCKET 10.00 50 26 4.80 5 5 0 100 5 0 0 0 0 1
JUSTIN CASE 8 BALLS AND A POCKET 10.00 50 27 4.60 5 5 0 100 5 0 0 0 0 1
DALLAS WENZ WILDCATS 9.40 47 29 3.60 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 1 0
KLINTON LASCHANZKY 8 BALLS AND A POCKET 9.20 46 28 3.60 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
MICHAEL HEAPS 8 BALLS AND A POCKET 9.20 46 34 2.40 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC TURVEY BACK @ IT 8.80 44 32 2.40 5 3 2 60 2 0 0 0 1 0
BRAD JONES CHALK IS FREE 8.80 44 37 1.40 5 3 2 60 3 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS JEFFARES WILDCATS 8.60 43 23 4.00 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 1 0
JAMES GILMAN 8 BALLS AND A POCKET 8.60 43 26 3.40 5 3 2 60 3 0 0 0 1 0

Top 10 Players Total Pnts
F24 Sun Bronze 5/25

First Name + Last Name Team Name Pnts Opp
Pnts Avg Pwr

Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms
Won

Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

NATHAN KINPORT RACKLESS BEHAVIOR 50 25 10.00 5.00 5 5 0 100 5 0 0 0 0 1
CINDY HESS 8 BALLS AND A POCKET 50 26 10.00 4.80 5 5 0 100 5 0 0 0 0 1
JUSTIN CASE 8 BALLS AND A POCKET 50 27 10.00 4.60 5 5 0 100 5 0 0 0 0 1
DALLAS WENZ WILDCATS 47 29 9.40 3.60 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 1 0
KLINTON LASCHANZKY 8 BALLS AND A POCKET 46 28 9.20 3.60 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
MICHAEL HEAPS 8 BALLS AND A POCKET 46 34 9.20 2.40 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC TURVEY BACK @ IT 44 32 8.80 2.40 5 3 2 60 2 0 0 0 1 0
BRAD JONES CHALK IS FREE 44 37 8.80 1.40 5 3 2 60 3 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS JEFFARES WILDCATS 43 23 8.60 4.00 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 1 0
JAMES GILMAN 8 BALLS AND A POCKET 43 26 8.60 3.40 5 3 2 60 3 0 0 0 1 0

Teams & Players
F24 Sun Bronze 5/25

8 BALLS AND A POCKET

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

CINDY HESS 1 10.00 50 26 4.80 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 1
JUSTIN CASE 1 10.00 50 27 4.60 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 1
KLINTON LASCHANZKY 1 9.20 46 28 3.60 5 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
JAMES GILMAN 1 8.60 43 26 3.40 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 1 0
MICHAEL HEAPS 1 9.20 46 34 2.40 5 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0

BACK @ IT

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

ERIC TURVEY 1 8.80 44 32 2.40 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 1 0
ROBERT TURVEY 1 8.40 42 38 0.80 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
CHUCK LAUX 1 8.60 43 40 0.60 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
BENNY ARSZMANN 1 7.20 36 43 -1.40 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
RANDY WATERHOUSE 1 6.80 34 42 -1.60 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
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Teams & Players
F24 Sun Bronze 5/25

CHALK IS FREE

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

BRAD JONES 1 8.80 44 37 1.40 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
DAVID CARBON 1 7.60 38 35 0.60 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
BARRY TEAL 1 8.00 40 38 0.40 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
DUANE KAGE 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN MATTHIES 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WAYNE ALLSMAN 1 7.20 36 40 -0.80 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
JEREMY HANSEN 1 0.00 0 50 -10.00 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

GUILTY BY ASSOCIATION

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

ERYN MCCONNELL 1 6.80 34 47 -2.60 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
JADYN YODER 1 6.20 31 46 -3.00 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
TATIEM BENDER 1 5.80 29 46 -3.40 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
AISHA MUHAMMAD 1 5.40 27 46 -3.80 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
KELSEY ANSBACH 1 4.00 20 50 -6.00 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

RACKLESS BEHAVIOR

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

NATHAN KINPORT 1 10.00 50 25 5.00 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 1
MATT DAVIS 1 8.60 43 38 1.00 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
XIOLA MORGENSEN-ETHERINGTON 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRITTANY GARRELTS 1 7.40 37 47 -2.00 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
JESSICA DAVIS 1 6.40 32 42 -2.00 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
JOSHUA ETHERINGTON 1 6.60 33 47 -2.80 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

WILDCATS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

CHRIS JEFFARES 1 8.60 43 23 4.00 5 4 1 3 0 0 0 1 0
DALLAS WENZ 1 9.40 47 29 3.60 5 4 1 3 0 0 0 1 0
LINDA SMITH 1 8.40 42 32 2.00 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 1 0
CJ BLACK 1 8.20 41 34 1.40 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 1 0
LINDA FOTINOS 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DEANNA POE 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOM PORTO 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANNE WRIGHT 1 5.40 27 40 -2.60 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 1 0
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